
Prep Co-Curricular Clubs 

Commencing Wednesday 8th January 2025 

Day Activity Year Group Time 
Monday Pupil 

Leadership 
Team (Invite 
Only) 
 
Mandarin 
 
 
Chess Club 

Year 3-6 
 
 
 
 
Year 3-6 
 
 
Year 3-6 

11:55 – 
12:25 
 
 
 
11:55 – 
12:25 
 
11:55 – 
12:25 

Tuesday LEGO Club 
 
 
Olympus 
Challenge 
(Invite Only) 
 
Rounders 
 
 
Jewellery 
Making 
 
 
Baking Club 

Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 6 
 
 
 
Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 3-6 
 
 
 
Year 3 
 

12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 
 
 
15:45 – 
16:45 

Wednesday Choir 
 
 
Board Games 
 
 
Cross Country 
 
 
Arts & Crafts 
Club 
 
Pokemon/Cards 
Club 

Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 3 -6 
 
 
Year 3 – 6 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 3-6 

12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:15 – 
12:45 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 

Thursday Football 
 
 
Drama Club 
(Invite Only) 

Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 3 – 6 
 
 
 

15:50 – 
16:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 



Friday Choir (Invite 
Only) 
 
Sewing Club 
 
 
Netball 

Year 3 & 4 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 
 
 
Year 5 & 6 

12:15 – 
12:45 
 
12:20 – 
12:50 
 
15:50 – 
16:50 

 


